Socket Type:
USAEUROPEAN GERMANY UK DANISHUNIVERSAL OCEANIA
4
HT-E-150
Modified Sine Wave inverter
Essential-Series
USB Power Port
(5V output)
Accessory(USB Lamp)
(1)With USB power port function-5V/1A power.
(2)Bi-housing fashion design--with plastic and
     metal housing.
(3)Compact size and light weight.
(4)Re-start function.
(5)Complete protection design.
Model No.:
OUTPUT:
Wave form:
AC voltage:
Continuous Power:
Surge power:
Frequency:
AC regulation:
INPUT:
No load current draw:
DC voltage:
Voltage range:
Efficiency:
DC connector:
PROTECTION:
Bat. Low alarm:
Bat. Low shutdown:
Over voltage:
Over Temperature:
Short circuit protection:
Bat. Polarity:
Over load:
ENVIRONMENT:
Working temp.:
Working humidity:
Storage temp., Humidity:
Temp. coefficient:
OTHERS:
Dimension(LxWxH):
Net weight:
HT-E-150-12   /   HT-E-150-24
Modified Sine Wave
100V/120V/230V
150W
300W
50/60Hz 3%
8%
0.2A(12V)   /   0.1A(24V)
     12V        /         24V
9.5~16VDC(12V)  /  19~32VDC(24V)
>85%
Cigar plug
NO
9.5 0.5V(12V)   /  19 1V(24V)
16 0.5V(12V)   /   32 1V(24V)
55  5
Shut-off
Fuse burn out
Re-start 2 times. Shut down if failed
-20  ~50
20%~90% RH non-condensing
-30  ~+70 /-22 ~+158 ,10~95% RH
0.05% (0~55 )
155x185x55mm
0.46kgs